
  

HOLDER'S LIST
West Hylebos Log Deck Repairs

Contract No.  070636 CONTACT: Juli Tuson

Project No. 201016.01 EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin 5093289600 projectinfo@plancenter.net Plancenter
2 Walrath Marine Tom Walrath 253‐606‐7014 tom@tewalrath.com Service Provider
3 American Construction Co., Inc. Dan Dickey (253) 254‐0118 dand@americanconstco.com Contractor
4 Manson Construction Co. Dave Bingham 206‐762‐0850 proposals@mansonconstruction.com Contractor
5 Contractor Plan Center Megan Verdoorn 503‐650‐0148 megan@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
6 Rognlin's, Inc. Nicole Stevens 3605325220 bids@rognlins.com Contractor
7 Greenbusch Group Sally Semler (206) 378‐0569 Network subscriber Service Provider
8 No Response No Response No Response No Response kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com No Response
9 American Construction Company Niclas Arvberger 253‐254‐0118 niclasa@americanconstco.com Contractor
10 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Rich  Morgan 425‐258‐1303 production@bxwa.com Plancenter
11 Blackwater Marine, LLC Juan Rodriguez 425‐828‐6434 jrodriguez@blackwatermarine.com Contractor
12 POT Juli Tuson 253.383.9436 jtuson@portoftacoma.com Notification only
13 Legacy Contracting, Inc. Chris Rau 503‐749‐1818 bids@legacycontractinginc.com Contractor
14 No Response No Response No Response No Response skekhia@mansonconstruction.com No Response
15 No Response No Response No Response No Response chrisr@legacycontractinginc.com No Response
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